1
SEMI-HERMETIC
RECIPROCATING
Two-Stage Compressor Series
50Hz
4
5

INFORMATION PLATE
MODEL DESIGNATION
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
Y POE (Others on request)S - 2V - 2S
From 16 to 51 m3/h at 50HzFrom 5 to 40 HP
Motor size Capacity (Displaced volume)
Series of models Type of Oil
All the important information to identify the compressor is displayed on the plate. The date of production is contained
in the serial number. The indication of the type of coolant is the installer’s responsibility.
Compressor model
Serial number
Maximum operating pressures
Manufacturing site
Bar code
(Compressor identification number)
Type of lubricant oil
Electrical data
Compressor identification number
Capacity
(displaced volume in m3/h)
Label certifying the conformity
with European safety requirements
SZ 30 - 102.51 Y
 12
Two-Stage reciprocating compressors Series
STANDARD EQUIPMENT AND
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
TWO-STAGE RECIPROCATING COMPRESSORS
   Description S 2V 2Z
Std. Opt. 1 2 Std. Opt. 1 2 Std. Opt. 1 2
Electrical connections box • • •
Discharge temperature probe • • •
High and low pressure safety valves • • •
Intake and compression valves • • •
Oil charge POE 32 cSt • • •
Protective nitrogen charge • • •
Oil level visual indicator • • •
Oil heating resistance • • •
Rubber vibration dampers • • •
Electronic oil level switch  n.a • •
Electronic oil level regulator • • •
Sub-cooler • • •
Injection Control Card  n.a • •
INT69 Diagnose control and protection device • • •
INT69 TML Diagnose control and protection device
(only with Direct Control)  n.a • •
Electronic differential pressure switch to control lubrication
Delta P-II (only with Standard Control and Diagnostic Control)  n.a • • •
Electronic differential pressure switch to control lubrication
INT250FR (only with Direct Control)  n.a • • •
Modbus application • • •
Motor power supply
4/6 Cylinders with integrated part-winding
Start-up electric motor
380 - 420 V / 3 / 50Hz
440 - 480 V/ 3 / 60Hz
Electrical motor with PTC sensor
1. Only with diagnose control         2. Only with direct control
S, 2V & 2Z
13
Temperature control
Power-on recognition
Power supply
Alarm
signal Liquid injection
valve control
LED status indicators
MOTOR COOLING SYSTEM
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
Here are the features of the device: